EQDOMNOS 1040 10 0 000 PH-JUDO

BODOMNOS 00j0 0 10 10/0 PH-JUDO
BODOMNOS 10/0 10 0 000 PH-JUDO
BODOMOS 0oj0 0 10 10/0 PH-JUDO
BODOMNOS 11/1 10 0 000 PH-JUDO
BEODOMNOS 00j0 0 10 11/0 PH-JUDO
BODOMNOS 00j1 0 1 0l/0 PH-UDOD
MEIDOKAN 00j0 = =  00/0 TIKKURILA
MEIDOKAN 0oj0 0 10 11/0 TIKKURILA
MEIDOKAN 000 0 10 10/0 TIKKURILA
MEIDOKARN 10/0 10 0 00/0  TIKKURILA
MEIDOKAN 10/0 10 0 00/1 TIKKURILA
MEIDOKAN 10/0 10 0 00/0 TIKKURILA
POHJOINEN 00j0 0 10 10/0  MNUMMELAN JUDO
POH|OINEN 00j2 0 10 10/0  NUMMELAN JUDO
POHJOINEN 10/0 10 0 00/0  NUMMELAN JUDO
POH|CINEN 000 0 10 11/0  MNUMMELAN JUDO
POHJOINEN 0oj2 0 10 10/0  MNUMMELAN JUDO
POH|CINEN 10/0 10 0 00/0  NUMMELAN JUDO
= 00j0 0 10 10/l BODOMNOS

10/0 10 0 00/0 BODOMOS

00/l 0 10 10/0 BODOMNOS

10/0 10 0 00j0 BODOMNOS

01 0 10 10/0 BODOMNOS

10/0 10 0 00/1 BODOMNOS

oLl 1 0 00/2 BODOMNOS
MEIDOKAN 00j0 0 10 10/0 PH-JUDO
MEIDOKAN 00j0 0 10 11/0 PH-JUDC
MEIDOKAN 00/l 0 10 10/0 PH-JUDO
MEIDOKAN 10/0 10 0 00/3 PH-JUDC
MEIDOKAN 0o/l 0 10 11/0 PH-UDO
MEIDOKAN 10/1 10 0 00/1 PH-UDO
CHIKARA, 10/0 10 0 00/0  JUKARA
CHIKARA 00/l 0 10 10/0  JUKARA
CHIKARA 11/0 10 0 00/0 JUKARA
CHIKARA 00j0 0 10 11/0  JUKARA
CHIKARA 10/0 10 0 00/0 JUKARA

CHIEARA 11/1 10 0 000 JUKARA
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TIKKLIRILA,

TIKKLIRILA,

TIKKLIRILA,

TIKKLIRILA,

TIKKLIRILA,

TIKKLIRILA,

POHJOINEN
POHICINEN
POHJOINEN
POHICINEN
POHJOINEN
POHICINEN
POHJOINEN
MEIDOKAN
MEIDOKAN
MEIDGKAN
MEIDOKAN
MEIDGKAN
MEIDOKAN
MEIDOKAN

B MMELAT LD
B MMELATR LD
FLIMMELAR LD
FLIMMELAR D
FLIMMELAR LD
FLIMMELAR D
TIKELIRILA
TIKELIRILA
TIKELIRILA
TIKELIRILA
TIKELIRILA
TIKELIRILA

00/0
00/0
01/2
10/0
10/0
10/1
00/2
00/0
11/0
10/0
00/2
10/0
01/0
00/0
10/0
00/1
10/0
00/1
10/0
0o/2
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
0o/2
10/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
01/2
01/0

10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10
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10
10

10

10

10/0
10/0
00/1
01/0
00/0
01/0
10/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
10/0
00/0
01/1
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
00/0
10/0
00J0
00J0
00J0
10/0
10/0
00J0
10/0
00J0
00/1
10/1

CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
BEODOMNOS
BODONOS
BEODOMNOS
BODONOS
BEODOMNOS
BODONOS
BODOMNOS
PH-JUDO
PH-JUDO
PH-JUDO
PH-JUDO
PH-JUDO
PH-JUDO
JUKARA
JUKARA
JUKARA
JUKARA
JUKARA
JUKARA
BODONOS
BODONOS
BODONOS
BODONOS
BODONOS

BEODOMNOS




14/999
15/1
15/2
15/3
15/4
15/5
15/6
16/

[ -]

MEIDOEARM
MEIDOKARN
MEIDOEARM
MEIDOKARN
MEIDOEARM
MEIDOKARN
POHCIMNENRN
POH|ICIMNENR
POHCIMNENRN
POH|ICIMNENR
POHITIMNENRN
POHITIMNERN
POHITIMNENRN
TIKKLRILA
TIKKLRILA
TIKKLIRILA
TIKKLRILA
TIKKLIRILA
TIKKLRILA
FLUMMELAR LD
MLUMMELAR LD
FLUMMELAR LD
MLUMMELAR LD
FLUMMELAR LD
MLUMMELAR LD
ODOMOS
BODOMOS
ODOMOS
BODOMOS
ODOMOS

BODONOS

0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
0o/f0
10
1a/0
10/0
000
10/0
000
000
Dof2
000
00/f1
000
000
0of2
000
1a/0
Dof2
00/0
000
000
11/0
000
003
000
109/0
1a/0
11/0
000
10/0
10/0
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10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10
10

000
000
000
000
000
000
10/0
10/0
000
000
000
10/0
000
10/0
10/0
10/1
10/0
10/0
11/0
11/1
01/2
01/0
00/0
102
10/0
10/0
10/0
000
10/0
10/0
10/0
000
000
000
100
000
000

PH-UDG
PH-UDG
PH-UDG
PH-UDG
PH-UDG
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
CHIKARA
MUMMELAN JUDG
MUMMELAN JUDG
MUMMELAN JUDG
MUMMELAN JUDO
MUMMELAN JUDO
MUMMELAN JUDO
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